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Datos Técnicos

Diametro

Hub length

Altura

Desplazamiento

Diametro del eje del aro
Dimensién espiga roscada

Dimension pletina

Diametro agujeros pletina

Distancia entre agujeros
pletina
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250 mm
64 mm
290 mm
53 mm
20 mm
50 mm

135x 110
mm

11 mm

105 x
80/75 mm

445 kg

6.13 kg
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